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NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
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These financial statements are unaudited. They must be read in conjunction with the attached Accountant's

Compilation Report and Notes which form part of these financial statements.
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17/06/2021
12:00

NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 49 047 138 448

Comparative Trial Balance as at 30 June 2020

2020 2020 2019 2019
$Dr $Cr $Dr $Cr

Income - -

8700 Rent received 22,886.93 ;} 19,858.00
Expenses -t

1615 Depreciation - Plant 309.00 5 7 362.00

1755 Insurance 1,184.74 V" 857.45

1850 Rates & land taxes 3,163.50 ~ 3,295.26

1865 Repairs & maintenance 299.47 641.82
Current Assets __

2000 Bankwest- 4496 308666 V7 6,970.44

2001 NAB- 2449 52331 j/f 523.37

2002 Bond 1,740.00 ~ 5> 1,740.00

Non Current Assets
2815 Buildings - At cost 144,100.86 w—-""‘:-{5 144,100.86

2831 Fixtures & fittings 1,836.00 37 2,145.00
L

Current Liabilities

3384 Input tax credit control account ) 141.00
3389 GST clearing / )é? 64.00
Equity
4000 Opening balance - Partner <
4000.61 - Opening balance - Partner 41,276.93 3911575
4000.02 - Opening balance - Partner 114,279.74 | 113,739.45
155,556.67 | 152,855.20
4003 Share of profit f
400301 - Share of profit 17,600.00 9,600.00
4003.02 - Share of profit 4,400.00 2,400.00
22,000.00 4 12,000.00
178,443.60 178,443.60 172,777.20 172,777.20
N ‘ ) .
Net Profit [@ 17,930.22 / 14,701.47

V07

These financial statements are unaudited. They must be read in conjunction with the attached Accountant's
Compilation Report and Notes which form part of these financial statements.







CLIENT NAME NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARD{ Completed By:

Reviewed by: | Ref:

T-1

NICK
CLIENT CODE
Date: Date:
2020
PERIODENDED 18/06/2021

TAX RETURN - TRUST
TAX RECONCILIATION

A)

|Profit before taxation per accounts

B) Add (+) - permanent differences

Taxable Trust Distributions

Liri River Distribution - Taxable

Superannuation

Entertainment Expenses

Other Assessable Foreign Source Income

Depreciation

ATO Interest

C) Less (-) - items not taxable

TOTAL =

Accounting Trust Distributions

Accounting Profit on Sale Of Investments

Depreciation

ATO interest

Liri River Distribution

Adjusted profit A+B-C

TOTAL =

17,930

Taxable Income distributable as per Tax Return
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BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or BSB Number 306-047
;ﬁtﬁees; 'LZiﬁ-',’,i;‘i"é’ﬂI’f;fl'r,‘?iﬂf’?;’?ali v Account Number 040449-6
Period 30 May 20- 30 Jun 20
Page 1 of 4 Statement Number 131

B51823ANDE 022182-000000 (031D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance

30 MAY20  OPENING BALANCE 14,600.73

10JUN20  MARIA SAQFAIVAAT Rent 435007 1504473

11JUN20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 43500 < 1547973

17JUN20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT water bill _—~ 13700 = 15,616.73

25]UN 20 toMastercard ! 1,200.07

25JUN20  To FT4470 80percent rent ;25 /ﬂge.,,ft v {”“" i@wu [ - ;w:;s, 9,600.00 41" bk 7

25 |UN 20 20 AndreawayrentToSuper .7 W\,&: 0t ikl o 2 400 00 2,416.66

29JUN20  MARIA SAGFAIVAAT Rent “&{M N w,,« e Wj Ay WS 87000 s 3,286,

30 JUN 20 CLOSING BALANCE f ,286.66
TOTAL DEBITS $13,200.07 { }

B TOTAL CREDITS $1,877.00

.-V’”ﬂ/

e )
n""’""

aky 09 i

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn’t
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19.

Bankwest, a division of Comrmonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945



BS1503AN0S /014388 /0003027

VAR OO O R e

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT
BSB Number 306-047
Account Number 040449-6
Period 1 May 20 - 22 May 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 130

gt iy | DD
For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App

Bankwest Online Banking, or calfuson 1317 1
if you're o business customer, calf 13 7000

B851503AN03 014388-000000 ({051D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA 8 TANYA NARDONE ATF
{Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01MAY20  OPENING BALANCE s 1320275
06 MAY20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 7o 1363775
13MAY20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00 14,072.75
15MAY20  WATER CORP 9017173865 333.02 13,739.73
20MAY20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent / 435.00/ 14,174.73
27 MAY20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435007 1460973
29MAY20  CLOSING BALANCE 14,609.73

TOTAL DEBITS $333.02

TOTAL CREDITS $1,740.00

e

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 13 17 19,

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945



HET213ANUG 7 015016 / 0000058

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
For enquirles, message us on the Bankwest App or BSB Number 306-047
k fine king, i n 1317 19
Iaifi:;utis; gzsr'ne;a:usffm(:.;,cgallu;:w’o?ooa Account Number 040449-6
Period 1 Apr 20 - 30 Apr 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 129

by e (%

BS1213AN06 015016-000000  (051D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account oft NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01APR20  OPENING BALANCE - 1088775
01APR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 870.00 / 11,757.75
PIAPR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT water bill 100.00 g 11,857.75
16APR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 870007, 12,727.75
22APR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT water bill 40.00 7 12,767.75
30APR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 43500 7 1320275
30APR20  CLOSING BALANCE 13,202.75

TOTAL DEBITS $0.00

TOTAL CREDITS $2,315.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it’s available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 13 17 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945



BUSINESS ZERO TR

ACCOUNT STATEME
For enquiries, message us on the Bz;n;(west App or - BSB Number 306-047
oo busiess costamer <ol 137000 Account Number 040449-6
Period 29 Feb 20 - 31 Mar 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 128
el ey e
BS0913ANDG 0715115-000000 (051D)
THE TRUSTEES
NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
20FEB20  OPENING BALANCE 8,869,29
02 MAR 20 Termicopest control 245.00 / B,624.29
04MAR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 87000
04 MAR20  MARIA SACFAIVAAT Rent 43500 - 992929
06 MAR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 43500-° 1036429
16 MAR20  WATER CORP 9017173865 346,54 , )z 10,017.75
23MAR20  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent / 870.00 10,887.75
31MAR20  CLOSING BALANCE 10,887.75
TOTAL DEBITS $591.54
TOTAL CREDITS $2,630.00

1
)
3
1
3
H
3
H
H
)
:
H

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, cali us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 1317 19. If you don't want to receive promational info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19.

&

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or

Bankwest Online Banking, or calfus on 13 17 19
If you're o business customer, call 13 7000

BSOS93ANDS 026106-000000  (0510)

THE TRUSTEES

BUSINESS ZEROTRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT
BSB Number 306-047
Account Number 040449-6
Period 1 Feb 20 - 28 Feb 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 127

6

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F

26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account oft NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date

0% FEB 20
05 FEB 20
07 FEB 20
28 FEB 20

Particulars

OPENING BALANCE
MARIA SAQFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SACFAIVAAT Rent
CLOSING BALANCE

Debit Credit Balance
7,999.29
43500 7 8,434.29
435.00 ~ 8,869.29
8,869.29
TOTAL DEBITS $0.00
TOTAL CREDITS $870.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don’'t want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 7 Australian credit licence 234945



For enquiries, messoge us on the Bankwest App or
Bankwest Online Banking, or colf us on 13 17 19
If you're o business customer, calf 13 7000

BSO313ANO7 021319.000000 {051D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F

26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
{Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date

01 JAN 20
08 JAN 20
08 JAN 20
10 JAN 20
13{AN 20
15 JAN 20
22 |AN 20
22 JAN 20
31JAN 20

Particulars

OPENING BALANCE

MARIA SAQFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SACFAIVAAT water bilt
MARIA SACFAIVAAT Rent
WATER CORP 9017173865
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT water bill
MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
MARIA SACFAIVAAT Rent
CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS

TOTAL CREDITS

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number 306-047
Account Number 040449-6

Period 1)an 20-31 Jan 20
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 126

Debit Credit

870.00<"
90.00
a35.00°"

347.62 /
, 40,00 «

870.00
435007

$347.62

$2,740.00

Balance
5,606.91

6,566.91
7.001.91
6,654.29
6,694.29

7,999.29
7,999.29

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefull
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about
the relevant Product Information Statement - it’
branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't

know by calling 13 17 19.

y. if you see something that doesn't
your account or disputing transactions, see

s available on our website, at your local Bankwest
want to receive promotional info from us, let us

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945



BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or BSB Number 306-047
ﬁ?;e:; ‘Eﬂi’f,’,’ii"é’ﬂ?fml’r‘fiﬂi’ ar000 Account Number 040449-6
Period 30 Nov 19 - 31 Dec 19
Page 1 0f 2 Statement Number 125

B53653AN0Y 024480-000000  (051D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE 5/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

IR

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

ngi"fmwzz A xx,

R
Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
30 NOV19  OPENING BALANCE . s 13,866.91
02DEC19  Supd496ToFT4470 s lld e T 8,000.00 ~
N {IU).-'M‘ e ! T “: M ? W ‘w{/" ;‘: . f".

02 DEC 19 Andrea way20share to Super @Wog Y ‘,,51 o ;i,m 2,000.00 . P 3,866.91
T1DEC19  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent ; 870.00 4,736.91
13DEC19  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435.00, 5,171.91
24DEC19  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 43500 -~ 5,606.91
31DEC19  CLOSING BALANCE 5,606.91

TOTAL DEBITS $10,000.00

TOTAL CREDITS $1,740.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 13 17 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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BUSINESS ZERO TRAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
For enguiries, message us on the Bankwest App or BSB Number 306-047
fr‘;r;tvfs 2ﬁiﬁﬁii°é’£?fmi’r‘?é’f :30;0:}.3 i ’ Account Number 040449-6
Period 1 Nov 192 - 29 Nov 19
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 124
{0 I g
BS3333AN0OY 020718-000000 {051D)
THE TRUSTEES
NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of; NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDOQNE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars Debit Credit Balance
01NOV19  OPENING BALANCE 12,336.83
D1 NOV19  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00 12,771.83
06 NOV19  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 870.00 13,641.83
15NOV19  WATER CORP 9017173865 334,92 13,306.91
20NOV19  MARIA SAQFAIVAAT water bilf / 125,00 =~ 13,431,91
22NOV19  MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 435,00° 13,866.91
29NOV19  CLOSING BALANCE 13,866.91

TOTAL DEBITS $334.92

TOTAL CREDITS $1,865.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn’
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Information Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 1317 19, If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 13 17 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bonkwest App or
Bankwest Online Banking, or call us on 1317 19
if you're a business customer, calf 13 7000

e

BS3043AND0S 012647000000  (0S1D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F

26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA 8 TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

%x «s&s&g> (A{:};v vgs(\ v\%'» &
[
LA

Date Particulars

010CT 19 OPENING BALANCE

09 0CT 19 MARIA SAQFAIVAAT Rent

11 0CT 19 MARIA SACFAIVAAT Rent

16 0CT19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent

16 OCT 19 MARIA SAQFAIVAAT water bill
31 0CT 19 CLOSING BALANCE

ey

Reohoeronb b s ;!

TOTAL DEBITS

TOTAL CREDITS

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number 306-047
Account Number 040449-6

Period 10c¢t19-310ct 19
Page1of2 Statement Number 123

Debit Credit

435.00"
435,00
870.00
105.00

$0.00

$1,845.00

Q

Balance

10,491.83
10,926.83
11,361.83

12,336.83
12,336.83

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see

the relevant Product Information Statement -

it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don’t want to receive promotional info from us, let us

know by calling 1317 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL /7 Australian credit ficence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or
Bankwest Online Banking, or caff us on 13 17 19
if you're o business customer, call 13 7060

BS2733ANOY 018858-000000  (051D)

THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F

26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA 8 TANYA NARDONE ATF
{Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

Date Particulars

31AUG19 OPENING BALANCE

13 SEP 19 WATER CORP 9017173865
16 SEP 19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
18 SEP 19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent
26 SEP 19 CHEQUE 000161

30 SEP 19 CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS

TOTAL CREDITS

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number 306-047

Account Number 040449-6

Period 31 Aug 19-30 Sep 19
Page 1 of 2 Statement Number 122

Debit Credit Balance
e 10,812.43
322.39 10,490.04
870,00~ 11,360.04
435,00~ 11,795.04
130321 10,491.83
10,491.83

$1,625.60
$1,305.00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn’

seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info
the relevant Product Information Statement -
branch or by calling us on 1317 19. If you don

know by calling 1317 19.

about your account or disputing transactions, see
it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest
't want to receive promotional info from us, let us

Bankwest, a division of Cormmonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or
Bankwest Online Bonking, or call uson 13 17 19
if you're o business customer, call 13 7000

B52423AN06 018285-000000  (651D)
THE TRUSTEES

NARDONE F/T & NARDONE 5/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number

Period
Page 1 of 2

306-047

Account Number 040449-6
1 Aug 19-30 Aug 19
Statement Number 121

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

= mmx? e'i;r ww,%q@\«. 's wu. ;); ;’X.i:& T w«x \ ,‘_A,h .m e,
(IRANSACTION DETAIL

Date Particulars

01 AUG 19 OPENING BALANCE

08 AUG19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent

12 AUG 19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent

13 AUG 19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent

23 AUG 19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent

30AUG 19 MARIA SAQFAIVAAT Rent

30AUG19 CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS $0.00

TOTAL CREDITS

Credit

870.00 <

435.007
450.007
435.00
435,00~

$2,625.00

Balance

8,187.43
9,057.43
9,492.43
9,942.43
10,377.43
10,812.43
10,812.43

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn't
seem right, call us on 13 17 19. For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Disclosure Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19. If you don't want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 1317 19.

Bankwest, a division of Commanwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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for enquiries, inessage us on the Bankwest App or )
Bankwest Online Banking, or coll us on 13 17 19

If you're o business customer, colf 13 7000

BUSINESS ZERO TRAN
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number 306-047
Account Number 040449.6

Period
Page 1 of 2

29 jun 19-31)ul 19
Statement Number 120

ol 7

BS2123AN0S 013877-000000  {051D)

THE TRUSTEES
NARDONE F/T & NARDONE S/F
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD

APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account of: NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
ROCCO,MARIA & TANYA NARDONE ATF
(Other Account Owners Listed on Reverse)

R o

ANSACTION
Date Particulars Debit Credit Bal
29 JUN 19 OPENING BALANCE 6,970.44
11JUL19 MARIA SAQFAIVAAT water bill 65.00
11 JUL 19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent 870.00 7,905.44
15 JUL 19 WATER CORP 9017173865 279.01/ 7,626.43
241UL 19 MARIA SAOFAIVAAT Rent ” 420,00 -~ 8,046.43
29)UL19 ATO ATO49047138448R210 14100 - 8187.43
31JUL19 CLOSING BALANCE ' 8,187.43
TOTAL DEBITS £279.01
TOTAL CREDITS $1,496,00

Make sure you check the entries on this statement carefully. If you see something that doesn’
seem right, call us on 13 17 19, For more info about your account or disputing transactions, see
the relevant Product Disclosure Statement - it's available on our website, at your local Bankwest

branch or by calling us on 13 17 19, If you don’t want to receive promotional info from us, let us
know by calling 13 17 19,

Bankwaest, a division of Commonwealth Bank of Australla ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL / Australian credit licence 234945
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051/005370

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

QOutlet Details

. Belmont

193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance §523.37 Cr

Statement starts 30 May 2020
Statement ends 30 June 2020

National Portfolio Facility ldentifier 16-273-9668
Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131

Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance

30 May 2020 Brought forward 523.37 Cr
1 Jun 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.18%

30 Jun 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00

Summary of Government Charges

523,37
523.37 Cr

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year

to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 50.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective £/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005,

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” boollet,
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction inmmediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 30

National Australin Bank Limited ABM 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australion Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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150/86/01/MO03762 /3004315 /1008829

NAB Portfolioc Sub Account
For further information call the
% Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

051/003762 Opening balance $523.37 Cr
| Taotal credits $0.00
b gty el e Total credi s0.00
MR RA & MRS M NARDONE Closing balance $523.37 Cr
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153 Statement starkts 1 May 2020

Statement ends 29 May 2020

Outlet Details National Portfolie Facility Identifier 16-273-9668

Belmont Sub Account Details
193 Wright 3t, Belmont WA 6104

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Transaction Details

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 May 2020 Brought forward 523.37 Cr
1 May 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.18% 523.37 Cr

29 May 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 523.37 Cr

Summary of Government Charges Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
to date to 30 June unauthorised transaction immediately.

Government We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result

Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00

in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
Bank Account Debit {(BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00 obligations between us.

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
abolished for ull states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown 1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Statement number 129 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of 1
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NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the [
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

051/003486 . Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Lyt Wl bdylbaggerpoypabledpsbososggpe o 13t Total credits $0.00
(e e e Total credit $0.00
MR RA & MRS M NARDONE Closing balance $523.37 Cr
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153 Statement starts 1 April 2020
Statement ends 30 April 2020
Outlet Details National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668
Belmont Sub Account Details

193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104
RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Transaction Details

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
1 Apr 2020 Brought forward 52337 Cr
1 Apr 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.18% 523.37 Cr

30 Apr 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 523.37 Cr

Summary of Government Chasrges Explanatoiy Notes

From 1 July Last year Please check all entries and report any apparent ervor or possible
to date to 30 June unauthorised transaction immediately.

Government

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
Withholding tax $0.00 50,00 in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
Bank Account Debit {BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00 abligations berween us,

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown 1800 152 015, or ask af any NAB branch.

on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005,

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet,

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Statement number 128 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686 Page 1 of |
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051/003687
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MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Gutlet Details

Belmont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

$523.37 Cr
$0.00
$0.00

$523.37 Cr

Statement starts 29 February 2020
Statement ends 31 March 2020

National Portfolio Facility ldentifier 16-273-9668

Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST

AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2440

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars
29 Feb 2020 Brought forward

Debits Credits

2 Mar 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.43%
16 Mar 2020 Please Note From 13 Mar 2020 Your Debit Int Rate Is 4.18%
31 Mar 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00

Summary of Govermmnent Charges

Explanatory Notes

Balance
523,37 Cr
52337 Cr
52337 Cr
52337 Cr

From I July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax £0.00 $0,00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005,
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or povernment
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible

unauthorised transaction immediately,

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the

obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on

1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 27 National Austealia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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059/86/01/M004582 75003394 /1010787

0517004489

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Outlet Details

~Belmont
23 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information ¢all the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

$523.37 Cr
$0.00
$0.00

$52337 Cr

Statement starts I February 2020
Statement ends 28 February 2020

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-96638

Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST

AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars
1 Feb 2020 Brought forward

Debits Credits

3 Peb 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.43%
28 Feb 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

Balance
523.37 Cr
523.37 Cr
523.37 Cr

From I July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit {(BAD) tax 50.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purpaoses

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible

unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your aecount balance to accurately reflect the

obligations behween us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on

1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch,

Statement number 126 Nationa! Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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NAB Portfolio Sub Account
[ For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

051/004332

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
mimL AP aplliliedlosgpeelgell i 1z Total credits $0.00
1| IRTT {1 L (T A R e T Total credi 0.0
MR RA & MRS M NARDONE Closing balance $523.37 Cr
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153 Statement starts 1 January 2020

Statement ends 31 January 2020

Qutlet Details National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668

Belmont Sub Account Details

193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST

AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Transaction Details

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
I Jan 2020 Brought forward 52337 Cr
2 Jan 2020 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.43% 523.37 Cr
31 Jan 2020 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 523.37 Cr
Summary of Government Charges Explanatory Notes
From 1 July Last year Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
to date to 30 June unauthorised transactiont immediately.
Gt.)vemm.ent We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00 in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00 obligations between us,

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown 809 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch,
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.

Please retain this statement for taxation putposes

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on

Statement number 125 National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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051/006024

I R L L R TR I TR TR

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE RD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Outlet Details

~""elmont
.93 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $52337 Cr

Statement starts 30 November 2019
Statement ends 31 December 2019

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668
Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131

Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars
30 Nov 2019 Brought forward

2 Dec 2019 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.43%
31 Dec 2019 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00

Summary of Government Charges

Debits Credits Balance
523.37 Cr
52337 Cr

523.37 Cr

Explanatory Notes

From [ July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD} tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been

abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown

on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent ervor or possible
unauthorised transaction inumediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 124

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 (04 044 937 AFSL and Austratian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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333/86/01/MOD4433/5005342 /1010683

051/004433

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Outiet Details

Belmont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account

For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Swnmary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $523.37 Cr

Statement starts 1 November 2019
Statement ends 29 November 2019

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668
Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST -
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number (86-131

Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date

Particulars Debits Credits Balance
I Nov 2019 Brought forward 523.37 Cr
1 Nov 2019 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.43% 523.37 Cr
29 Nov 2019 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 52337 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 30,00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) 1ax $0.00 £0.00

Bank Accoumts Debits {BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been

abolished for all states & 1erritories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown

on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

For further information on any applicable rebates,

charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" bookler,

Please retain this stsement for taxation purposes

fees or government

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance 1o accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contuct us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 123

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of |
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MH4/86/01/ME003239 /5003885 HD0TT769

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

051/003239

L e R T A I TR TR T

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $523.37 Cr

Statement starts 1 October 2019
Statement ends 31 October 2019

Outlet Details

<" el mont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668

Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND

JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT
BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars
I Oct 2019 Brought forward

Debits Credits

I Oct 2019 Please Note Your Current Pebit Interest Rate Is 4.73%
14 Oct 2019 Please Note From Il Oct 2019 Your Debit Int Rate Is 4.43%
31 Oct 2019 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatoxry Notes

Balance
523.37 Cr
523.37 Cr
523,37 Cr
523.37 Cr

From 1 July

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible

unauthorised transaction inmnnediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result

to date
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit {BAD) tax $0.00 $0.60

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005,
TFor further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

in a change to your account balawce to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on
1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch.

Statement number 122

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686
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273/86/01 INICLH $9/5004932 1009863

051/004119

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Cutlet Details

Belmont
193 Wright S5t, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account

For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12 :

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $523.37 Cr

Statement starts 31 August 2019
Statement ends 30 September 2019

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668
Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Ofiset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date Particulars Debits Credits Balance
31 Aug 2019 Brought forward 523.37 Cr
2 Sep 2019 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate {s 4.73% 523.37 Cr

30 Sep 2019 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 523.37 Cr
Summary of Government Charges Explanatory Notes

From 1 July Last year Please check all entries and report any apparent error or possible

to dare to 30 June unduthorised trausaction inmediately.
Government

Withholding tax

30,00 $0.00

Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax 30,00 $0.00 obligations between us.

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tux or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.

1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch,

For further information on any npplicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet.
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on

Staterment number 121

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of 1
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051/00429%

O T T L A T B P LT (R T

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Qutlet Details

«lmont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Transaction Details

-\ Y
;f &_,,,»\;\. 4 I AN )JY

NAB Portfolio Sub Account

For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

o~

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance $523.37 Cr
Total credits $0.00
Total debits $0.00
Closing balance $523.37 Cr

Statement starts 1 August 2019
Statement ends 30 August 2019

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668

Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST
AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date

Particulars Debits Credits Balance

1 Aug 2019 Brought forward 52337 Cr
1 Aug 2019 Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.73% 523.37 Cr
30 Aug 2019 Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00 523.37 Cr

Summary of Government Charges

Explanatoxry Notes

From 1 July Last year
to date to 30 June
Government
Withholding tax $0.00 $0.00
Bank Account Debit (BAD) tax $0.00 $0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been
abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown
on this statement applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
For further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government
charges, please refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges" booklet,
Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report any apparent error or passible
unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, which may result
in a change fo your account balance to accurately reflect the
obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, comtact us on
1800 152 (15, or ask ar any NAB branch.

Statement number 120

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686

Page 1 of I
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212/86/03/M003535 /5004161 /i005321

0517003435

MR RA & MRS M NARDONE
26 TWEEDDALE ROAD
APPLECROSS WA 6153

Qutlet Details

Belinont
193 Wright St, Belmont WA 6104

Dol

Transaction Details

NAB Portfolio Sub Account
For further information call the
Business Servicing Team on 13 10 12

Account Balance Summary

Opening balance
Total credits
Total debits
Closing balance

Statement starts 29 June 2019
Statement ends 31 July 2019

$523.37 Cr
$0.00
$0.00

$523.37 Cr

National Portfolio Facility Identifier 16-273-9668

Sub Account Details

RA NARDONE ATFT NARDONE FAMILY TRUST

AND NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND
JOINT VENTURE ACCOUNT

BSB number 086-131
Account number 16-546-2449

Offset Account Details

No offset account linked

Date

29 Jun 2019
1 Jul 2019
15 Jul 2019
31 Jul 2019

Particulars
Brought forward

Summary of Government Charges

Debits Credits

Please Note Your Current Debit Interest Rate Is 4.92%
Please Note From 12 Jul 2019 Your Debit Int Rate Is 4.739%
Debit Interest This Financial Year To Date $0.00

Explanatory Notes

Balance
52337 Cr
523.37 Cr
523.37 Cr
523.37 Cr

From 1 July

to date
Government
Withholding tax $0.00
Bank Account Debit {BADY) tax 30,00

Last year
to 30 june

$0.00
$0.00

Bank Accounts Debits (BAD) Tax or State Debits Duty has been

abolished for all states & territories effective 1/7/2005. Any amount shown

on this statentent applies to debits processed on or before 30/06/2005.
PFor further information on any applicable rebates, fees or government

charges, plense refer to the NAB's "A Guide to Fees & Charges” bookler.

Please retuin this statement for taxation purposes

Please check all entries and report auy apparent error or possible

unauthorised transaction immediately.

We may subsequently adjust debits and credits, witich may result
in a change to your account balance to accurately reflect the

obligations between us.

For information on resolving problems or disputes, contact us on

1800 152 015, or ask at any NAB branch,

Statement number 119

National Australina Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937 AFSL and Australian Credit Licence 230686
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Nardone Family Trust & Nardone Superannuation Fund
Joint Venture

2019/2020
Jun-19 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sales GST on Sal Capital Pur Non Capital P1GST on Purchases
Sep-19 0 0 0 0
Dec-19 0 0 0 0
Mar-20 0 0 0 0
Jun-20 0 0 0 0]
0 0 0 0

2






6/9/2021

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Activity statement 001

Agent SUCCESS TAX PROFESSIONALS

(MIDLAND)
Client NARDONE FAMILY TRUST &
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND .
ABN 49 047 138 448 ?
TEN 810 055 437

Date generated

Overdue

Noft yet due

Balance

Transactions

09/06/2021

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Processed date

4 May 2021

11 Feb 2021

10 Nov 2020

10 Aug 2020

8 May 2020

3 Feb 2020

8 Nov 2018

24 Jul 2019

24 Jul 2019

Effective date

28 Apr 2021
2 Mar 2021

28 Oct 2020
28 Jul 2626"

28 Apr 2020

28 Feb 2020

28 Oct 2019

29 Jul 2019

29 Jul 2019

Description

Criginal Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Mar 21

Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Dec 20
Original Activity Statement
for the periocd ending 30

Sep 20

QOriginal Activity Statement
for the period ending 30
Jun 20

Original Activity Siatement
for the period ending 31
Mar 20

Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31
Dec 19

Original Activity Statement

for the pericd ending 30
Sep 19

Original Activity Statement

for the period ending 30
Jun 18 -GST

EFT refund

https:ffonlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts#

Debit (DR) Credit (CR)

$0.00
$0.00
| $0.oo
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
;60.00
$141 '_00,,

s

$141.00

9 results found - from 09 June 2019 to 09 June 2021 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$141.00 DR

112



6/9/2021 Print | Australian Taxalion OQffice

https:l/onlineservices.ato.gov.aulOnlineServiceslhydro.aspx?spa=Accounts# 212



6/9/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

Australian Government )

Australian Taxation Office

Agent SUCCESS TAX PROFESSIONALS
(MIDLAND)
Client NARDONE FAMILY TRUST &
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 49 047 138 448

Print activity statement

Document  GST accounting

Account Period iD method
Activity statement — 001 — Apr 2019 — Jun 41245437522 Cash
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & 2019
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
. Receipt ID Unavailable
Date lodged 18 July 2019
Payment due date 29 July 2019

Statement summary

Reported Owed toc Owed by
Description Value ATO ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $0.00 P
1B Owed by ATO $141.0Q
G1 Total sales $0.00

Does this include GST?

Refund amount
$141.00

This amount is refundable (it may be offset against any other tax debt).

BPAY®

Biller code 75556
Ref 490471384487360

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY®

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or
credit card account.

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

Australia Post

12






6/9/2021 Print | Austratian Taxation Office

, 9
Australian Government
« 2

ST Awstralian Taxation Office

Agent SUCCESS TAX PROFESSIONALS
(MIDLAND)
Client NARDONE FAMILY TRUST &
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 49 047 138 448

Print activity statement

Document GST acceounting

Account Period 1D method
Activity statement — 001 - Jul 2019 — Sep 41281406592 Cash
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & 2019
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
o Receipt ID Unavailable
Date lodged 04 November 2019
Payment due date 28 October 2019

Statement summary

Reported Owed to Owed by
Description Value ATO ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $0.00
1B Owed by ATO $0.00
G1 Total sales $0.00

Does this include GST?

No amount payable
$0.00

Biller code 75556
Ref 490471384487360

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY®

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or
credit card account,

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

Australia Post

hitps:/fonlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServicesihydro.aspx?spa=ActivityStatements# 12






6/9/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Office

> 0
Australian Government %,

Australian Taxation Office

Agent SUCCESS TAX PROFESSIONALS
(MIDLAND)
Client NARDONE FAMILY TRUST &
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 49 047 138 448

Print activity statement

Document  GST accounting

Account Period ID method
Activity statement — 001 — Oct 2019 — Dec 41315065413 Cash
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & 2019
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
- Receipt ID Unavailable
Date lodged 31 January 2020
Payment due date 28 February 2020

Statement summary

Reported Owedto Owed by
Description Value ATO ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $0.00
18 Owed by ATO $0.00
G1 Total sales $0.00

Does this include GST?

No amount payable
$0.00

Biller code 75556
Ref 400471384487360

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY®

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or
credit card account.

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

Australia Post

https:flonlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServicesthydro.aspx?spa=ActivilyStatements# 1/2






6/9/2021

Print | Australian Taxation Cffice

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office .
Agent SUCCESS TAX PROFESSIONAL
(MIDLAND)
Client NARDONE FAMILY TRUST &
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 49047 138 448

Print activity statement

Document  GST accounting

Account Period ID method
Activity statement — 001 ~ Jan 2020 -Mar 41346850541 Cash
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & 2020

NARDONE SUPERANNUATION

FUND

Receipt ID Unavailabie

Date lodged 04 May 2020

Payment due date 28 April 2020

Statement summary

Reported Owed to Owed by
Description Value ATO ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $0.00
1B Owed by ATO $0.00

G1 Total sales $0.00

Does this include GST?

No amount payable
$0.00

BPAY®

Biller code 75556
Ref 490471384487360

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY®

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or
credit card account.

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

Australia Post

142






6/9/2021 Print | Australian Taxation Ofiice

hY
Australian Government 8 ;

Australian Taxation Office

Agent SUCCESS TAX PROFESSIONALS
(MIDLAND)
Client NARDONE FAMILY TRUST &
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
ABN 49047 138 448

Print activity statement

Document  GST accounting

Account Period ID method
Activity statement — 001 - Apr 2020 — Jun 41379570992 Cash
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & 2020
NARDONE SUPERANNUATION
FUND
) Receipt ID Unavailable
Date lodged 03 August 2020
Payment due date 28 July 2020

Statement summary

Reported Owed to Owed by
Description Value ATO ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $0.00
1B Owed by ATO $0.00
G1 Total sales $0.00

Does this include GST?

No amount payable
$0.00

BPAY®

Biller code 75556
Ref 490471384487360

Telephone and internet Banking - BPAY®

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or
credit card account.
For more information see www.bpay.com.au

Australia Post

https:/onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ActivityStatements# 112
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NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND  Fage 0'4/<‘
ABN 49 047 138 448

. . 2021

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 17 06’1 20:05

Date Trans No Chg/Rec  Description Code Debit Credit Total

Account number 0700 - Rent received @

30/06/2020 000000003 R rent & Water 22,886.93 (22,886.93)

Total 22,886.93

Account number 1615 - Depreciation - Plant

31/07/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 26.00
Fittings

31/08/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 52.00
Fittings

30/09/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 25.00 77.00
Fittings

31M10/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 103.00
Fittings

30M1/2018 000000002 J Fixtures & 25.00 128.00
Fittings

31/12/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 154.00
Fittings

31/01/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 180.00
Fittings

28/02/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 24.00 204.00
Fittings

31/03/2020 000000002 ) Fixtures & 26.00 230.00
Fittings

30/04/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 25.00 255.00
Fittings

31/05/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 281.00
Fittings

30/06/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 28.00 309.00
Fittings

Total 309.00

Account number 1755 - Insurance

30/06/2020 000000012 P cheq 161 INP 1,184.74 1,184.74

Total 1,184.74

Account number 1850 - Rates & land taxes

30/08/2020 000000004 P water 26 1,863.50 1,963.50
andrea

30/06/2020 000000005 P mastercard FOA 1,200.00 3,163.50

Total 3,163.50

Account number 1865 - Repairs & maintenance

30/06/2020 000000006 P pest Control 245.00 245.00

30/06/2020 000000014 J recon 54.47 299.47

Total 299.47




IS

Loy
NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND~  Page20f4
ABN 49 047 138 448
Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 7 06/12293;
Date Trans No Chqg/Rec  Description Code Debit Credit Total
Account number 2000 - Bankwest- 4496
01/07/2019 000000001 J Opening 6,970.44 6,970.44
balance
30/06/2020 000000003 R rent & Water 22,886.93 29,857.37
30/06/2020 000000004 P water 26 1,963.50 27,893.87
andrea
30/06/2020 000000005 P mastercard 1,200.00 26,683.87
30/06/2020 000000006 P pest Control 245.00 26,448.87
30/06/2020 000000007 P distribution 9,600.00 16,848.87
30/06/2020 000000008 P distribution 2,400.00 14,448.87
30/06/2020 000000008 P distribution 8,000.00 6,448.87
30/06/2020 000000010 P distribution 2,000.00 4,448.87
30/06/2020 000000011 R ato Payments 141.00 4,589.87
30/06/2020 000000012 P cheq 161 1,303.21 3,286.66
Total 29,998.37 26,711.71
Account number 2001 - NAB- 2449
01/Q7/2019 000000001 J Opening 523.37 523.37
halance
Total 523.37
Account number 2002 - Bond
01/07/2019 000000001 J Opening 1,740.00 1,740.00
balance
Total 1,740.00
Account number 2815 - Buildings - At cost
01/07/2019 000000001 J Opening 144,100.86 144,100.86

balance

Total 144,100.86
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NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND  Page3of4
ABN 49 047 138 448

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 17’06’12%;

Date Trans No Chg/Rec  Description Code Debit Credit Total

Account number 2831 - Fixtures & fittings

01/07/2019 000000001 J Cpening 2,145.00 2,145.00
balance

31/07/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 2,119.00
Fittings

31/08/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 2,093.00
Fittings

30/08/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 25.00 2,068.00
Fittings

3110/2019 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 2,042.00
Fittings

30/11/201¢ 000000002 J Fixtures & 25.00 2,017.00
Fittings

3112/2019 00D000OCOZ J Fixtures & 26.00 1,991.00
Fittings

31/01/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 1,965.00
Fittings

29/02/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 24.00 1,941.00
Fittings

31/03/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 1,815.00
Fittings

30/04/2020 ©00000002 J Fixtures & 25.00 1,890.00
Fittings

31/05/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 26.00 1,864.00
Fittings

30/06/2020 000000002 J Fixtures & 28.00 1,836.00
Fittings

Total 2,145.00 309.00

Account number 3384 - Input tax credit control account

01/07/2019 000000001 J Opening 141.00 141.00
balance

30/06/2020 000000011 R ato Payments 141.00 0.00

30/06/2020 000000012 P Other INP 118.47 118.47
acquisitions

30/06/2020 000000013 J recon 64.00 54.47

30/06/2020 000000014 J recon 54 47 0.00

Total 259.47 259.47

Account number 3389 - GST clearing

01/07/2019 000000001 J Opening 64.00 (64.00)
balance

30/06/2020 000000013 J recon 64.00 0.00

Total 64.00 64.00

Account number 4000.01 - Opening balance - Partner

01/07/2019 000000001 J Opening 41,276.93 (41,276.93)
balance



4L

NARDONE FAMILY TRUST & NARDONE SUPERANNUATION FUND ~ Page 4of4

ABN 49 047 138 448

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2020 17/06/1229(2);

Date Trans No Chg/Rec Description Debit Credit Total

Total 41,276.93

Account number 4000.02 - Opening balance - Partner

01/07/2019 000000001 J Cpening 114,279.74 (114,279.74)
balance

Total 114,279.74

Account number 4003.01 - Share of profit

30/06/2020 000000007 P distribution f/t 9,600.00 9,600.00

30/06/2020 000000009 P distribution #t 8,000.00 17,600.00

Total 17,600.00

Account number 4003.02 - Share of profit

30/06/2020 000000008 P distribution 2,400.00 2,400.00
superfund

30/06/2020 000000010 P distribution 2,000.00 4,400.00
superfund

Total

4,400.00
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